Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 o

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

		Re	oute to:						_	-			
☐ Verification Only of Fill a	nd Seal		Drink	ing Water		L)	Watershed/Wa	astewater	[X	[]Remedia	ation/Red	levelor	oment
		L	Wast	e Managem	ent	الل	Other:						
1. Well Location Information					2. Fa	cility	/ Owner Inf	ormation					
	ue Well # o	Hic	ap#		Facility	Nam					112112		
JUNEAU Remove	VO5	577						ntal Proper	ty	***************************************		************	
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees and			ode (see	instruction	Facility	ID (F	ID or PWS)						
43 • 52.316	'N	.,		Wien wollen	·	15	2. M. A. 4. 4.	729051	1840				
90 . 10.006.	·w				Licens	e/Perr	nit/Monitoring	#					
%1% SE	Section	Towns	hip Ra	inge [x] E	Origina	i Well	Owner						
or Gov't Lot #	17	16	N 3		,			ın Thompso	n				
Well Street Address			111	<u>L</u>	—Preser	it Well	Owner						
828 South Broadway Street					<u> </u>			hn Thomps	on				
Well City, Village or Town			Well ZIP	Code	-Mailing	Addr	ess of Preser		S4l. D.		44		
New Lisbon			53950	-	Chunt	Drane	ent Owner	8283	South Bi	roadway S		<u> </u>	
Subdivision Name			Lot#		-City of	Prese		1 :-1		State	ZIP Cod		
					787488			Lisbon		WI	5395	U-	uncid. I
Reason For Removal From Service	: WI Uniqu	e Well#	of Replac	cement Well	- 4. Pu	mp, L	.iner, Scree	n, Casing	& Seall	ng Mater	1ai	M. mills	
Sampling Complete				-	Pun	np and	l piping remov	ved?		止	∕es ∐		x] _{N/A}
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole li	nformatio	n			Line	r(s) re	emoved?			닏			X] _{N/A}
r-1	original Con	struction	Date (m	m/dd/yyyy)	Scre	en re	moved?					No [
X Monitoring Well		3/16/2	2015		Cas	ing let	ft in place?			[x]	res	No L	N/A
Water Well	if a Well Co	nstruction	Report i	is available,	Was	s casir	ng cut off belo	w surface?		[x]-	res \square	No [J _{N/A}
Borehole / Drillhole	please attac	.			1		g material ris		?	[X]	es 🗆	No [$\square_{N\!/\!A}$
Construction Type:			_		1		ial settle after				es [x]	No [J _{N/A}
Drilled Driven (S	andpoint)		Dug			If yes,	was hole ret	opped?			res 🗆	No [$[X]_{N/A}$
X Other (specify): Groprobe					If be	entonit	e chips were to from a knowr	used, were ti	hey hydr	ated	res 🗆	No [x] _{N/A}
Formation Type:							thod of Placin				103	140 6	114//
[x] Unconsolidated Formation		Bedrock					ctor Pipe-Grav			Pipe-Pump	ed		
Total Well Depth From Ground Sur	face (B.) IC			- \	$ \Box$ ϵ	creen	ed & Poured			in): <u>Gra</u>			
16	iace (ii.) ic	asing Dia	mierei (ii	2.4	Sealing		nite Chips)		- (-)	.,,,,			
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)		asing De	nth (ft.)	4. -1			ement Grout		П	Clay-Sand	Sturry (11 lh //	nal with
8.2	25 ^[]	doning Do	pui (10.)	6			Cement (Conc	rete) Grout	一百	Bentonite			
······································			7 [$\exists \Box_{\ell}$	Concre	•	iolo/ Olout	日	Bentonite		,	
Was well annular space grouted?	[X] \	′es ∟	JNo L	Unknow	3		ng Wells and I	Monitorina W	/ell Bore				
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth t	o Water	(feet)				ite Chips	Ē	7	nite - Ceme			
4			8	.37	1 ,		ar Bentonite		Bentor	nite - Sand	Slurry		
5. Material Used To Fill Well / Dr	illhole				From	(ft.)	To (ft.)	Pou			reconstant	Table 100 11	3
Medium Bentonite Chips		rastellanis n	esterna liena	THE STREET STREET, STREET	Surf		16	, I Ou	24				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				ينياط فالمساورة والمساورة	Suit	acc	10		44	······································			
					1								
6. Comments	Talanta Lat.				Parthersa;	1 (41.29)			1474106	lake jajdak	i Kanbanda	and the	
Monitoring Well MW-1				<u> </u>		<u> </u>	a John Jose Syen (1981)					3818-312	
7. Supervision of Work				Carana.						ONR Use	Only		4.04
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filli	ng & Sealin	g Licens	se#	Date of	Filling & S	Sealing	mm/dd/yyy	y) Date Red			ed By		
Bryce Kujawa (METCO)					7/5/2								
Street or Route	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		************		relephon (e Nun	ber	Commen	ts.				
709 Gillette Stre	et, Suite 3				(608)	78 1-8	3879						
City		State	ZIP Cod			ure of	Person Doing		44		e Signed		
La Crosse		WI	5460	3-			I. T. Have	W fee 1	BIL	7	1011	7	

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 o

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identificable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

om to me appropriate by the omee and server.	R	oute to:	3. 111474 1111471								
Verification Only of Fill and Seal		Drinking Water		Watershed/Wastewater [X] Remediation/							
The second secon		Waste Managen	-	Other:							
1. Well Location Information			······································	ity / Owner Info	ormation	gallar iti					
County Wi Unique Well # o	of Hic	cap#	Facility N								
JUNEAU	578_				ntal Property						
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees and Minutes)	Method C	ode (see instruction	ns)	(FID or PWS)	720051940	`					
43 <u> </u>			icense/	ermit/Monitoring	729051840	, 					
90 • 10.006 · w			Licensen	en in in in out in our in its	; <i>1</i> 7						
	Hauma	hin Bonn	- Original V	Vell Owner		WITH THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE					
DID 1111	Towns	· ^ [X]	Ξ ""		ın Thompson						
or Gov't Lot # 17	16	N 3	Present \	Vell Owner	····		····				
Well Street Address				Jol	hn Thompson						
828 South Broadway Street Well City, Village or Town		Well ZIP Code	Mailing A	ddress of Presen	nt Owner						
New Lisbon		53950-			828 South	1 Broadway	-				
Subdivision Name		Lot #	—City of Pr	esent Owner		State	ZIP Code				
					Lisbon	<u> WI</u>	53950-				
Reason For Removal From Service WI Uniq	ue Well#	of Replacement We	4. Pum	–4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material							
Sampling Complete			Pump	Pump and piping removed?							
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information	n		Liner(s) removed?			$ _{\text{Yes}} \square_{\text{No}} [\mathbf{x}]_{\text{N/A}}$				
Criginal Cor	nstruction	Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Scree	Screen removed?							
X Monitoring Well	3/16/	2015	Casing	Casing left in place? [X]Yes No N/A							
Water Weil If a Weil Co	onstruction	Report is available	Was c	asing cut off belo	w surface?		Yes Ono On/A				
Borehole / Drillhole please atta	ch.		1	☐ Did sealing material rise to surface? ☐ X Yes ☐ No ☐ N/A							
Construction Type:				aterial settle after			Yes [X]No TN/A				
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)		Dug	1	If yes, was hole retopped?							
X Other (specify): Groprobe			If bent	If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source?							
Formation Type:				Method of Placing			1162 F-314/W				
[X] Unconsolidated Formation	Bedrock			Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped							
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.)			—	Screened & Poured X Other (Evelpin) Gravity							
16	asing Dia	2.4		(Bentonite Chips) Sealing Materials							
	Casing De			it Cement Grout	1	☐ Clay-Sar	nd Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.)				
8.25	July 13	6		Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite-Sand Slurry " "							
[v]	.,	–		icrete	.0,0,0.00	Bentonite	•				
Was well annular space grouted? [X]	Yes L	_NoUnknov	vn I	oring Wells and N	Monitoring Well B		•				
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth	to Water	(feet)		tonite Chips	Processed.	ntonite - Cem	-				
4		8.8]	nular Bentonite	☐ Ber	ntonite - Sand	d Slurry				
5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole			From (f	t) To (ft)	Pounds	and the state of the state of					
Medium Bentonite Chips	asset of intain	eria, seguitora, ingeres (dinadigo)	Surfac		***************************************						
Medium Bentonite Cirips			Surrac	e 16	24						
-											
6. Comments	ones e regeri.	ranti o njipity Prayby	Catsell UV. Hee			Staluari Kar					
Monitoring Well MW-2	10 m			management sign contribution							
Montoring wen MW-2											
7. Supervision of Work	40 F. IF W				k Kalikata	DNR Use	Only				
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Seali	ng Licen	se# Date o	Filling & Sea	ling (mm/dd/yyy)	y) Date Receive	17.0	ited By				
Bryce Kujawa (METCO)			7/5/201	.7							
Street or Route	- Animotorium		Telephone N	lumber	Comments						
709 Gillette Street, Suite 3			(608)78	1-8879							
City	State	ZIP Code	Signature	of Person Doing	Work /	Da	ite Signed				
La Crosse	WI	54603-		- c-2-1. 100	wer gar l	11- 1	7/10/17				

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Route to:

☐ Verification Only o	f Fill and S	eal		rto. Prinking Water Vaste Managem	一	Watershed/Wa	astewater	[x]	Remedia	ntion/Redev	elopment		
1. Well Location Inform	ation		1 2 5 7	Se Sent de la lace	2. Facility	/ Owner Inf	ormation						
	VI Unique We	11 # of	Hicap #		Facility Nam		<u> </u>	il est niterità	dan ny digit	tarana, ipanga	President		
	Removed Well					Dahl Re	ntal Prope	rty					
JUNEAU			10.1		Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)							
Lattitude / Longitude (Degree 43 • 52.316		1	Code	(see instruction	8)		72905	1840					
		'N			License/Per	mit/Monitoring	#						
90 •10.006,		·w											
%/% SE	/ Section	on Tow	mship	Range [x] E	Original We	ll Owner							
or Gov't Lot #	1	7 1	6	1 3 N			ın Thomps	011					
Well Street Address			- 1	<u> </u>	Present We	-							
828 South Broadway Stre	ef						hn Thomp	son			· ,		
Well City, Village or Town			Wel	ZIP Code	—Mailing Add	ress of Preser		6 4 5					
New Lisbon				3950-	0.1. (0		828	South Br					
Subdivision Name			Lot:	#	City of Pres					ZIP Code			
					PROGRAMOS CONTRACTOR		Lisbon		WI	53950-	Establish in a		
Reason For Removal From	Service WI	Unique Wel	# of R	eplacement Wel	4. Pump,	Liner, Scree	n, Casing	& Sealir	ng Mater	ial 🦂			
Sampling Complete					Pump an	d piping remov	ved?			∕es ∐No			
3. Well / Drillhole / Bore	hole Inform	ation			Liner(s) r	emoved?				/es □No			
			on Date	e (mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen re	moved?				res [x] _{No}	o □N/A		
X Monitoring Well .		3/1	6/201	5	Casing le	Casing left in place? [X]Yes No N							
Water Well	If a We	ell Construc	lion Rei	port is available,		ng cut off belo	w surface	>	[x].		o □N/A		
Borehole / Drillhole		attach.	•		1	ng material ris			[x].				
Construction Type:						rial settle after				res [x]N			
Drilled D	rlven (Sandpo	int)	Do	ıg		, was hole ret				res DN	X N/A		
X Other (specify): Gro	probe		_			te chips were ur from a knowr		they hydra	.tod		F1		
	<i>1</i>					r from a knowr ethod of Placin				res No) LAJN/A		
Formation Type:		г.			1 —	ctor Pipe-Grav	· ,	nductor P	ina Dumn	ad			
[X] Unconsolidated Forma		Bedre				rctor ripe-Grav							
Total Well Depth From Grou		ft.) Casing	Diamet		(Bento	Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) [X] Other (Explain): Gravity							
	16		—	2.4	Sealing Mate			 1					
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in	8.25	Casing	Depth	(n.)	Neat Cement Grout								
***************************************		<u> </u>				Cement (Conc	rete) Grout			-	/ " "		
Was well annular space gro	uted?	[x] _{Yes}	∐ No	Unknow	n Concre	ete ng Wells and N	danikanina b		Bentonite	•			
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	þ	epth to Wat	er (feet)	[X] Bentor		vionitoring (T	····•	ite - Ceme				
4		•	,	8.32	3 /1	lar Bentonite	F	Bentoni					
		\$45.8 ALVA	uniuni	elerikarangus.	Total Report American	Carminate Sea	agreem warning		ne - Sand	Siurry	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
5. Material Used To Fill V	/ell / Drillhold				From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Poi	ınds					
Medium Bentonite Chips					Surface	16		24					

6. Comments													
Monitoring Well MW-3													
7. Supervision of Work			W.					21 23 12 12 12 12 12	NR Use	-			
Name of Person or Firm Do	ing Filling & S	Sealing Lic	ense #	Date of	Filling & Sealin	g (mm/dd/yyy	y) Date Re	ceived	Not	ed By			
Bryce Kujawa (METCO)					7/5/2017			<u> Marining</u>					
Street or Route					Telephone Nur		Comme	nts					
the state of the s	tte Street, Sui	CONTRACTOR AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF T	T-1-		(608) 781-			ether fr					
City La Crosso		State		Code	Signature of	Person Doing	vvork	. Ble	Dat	e Signed 2/10/17			
La Crosse	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	WI		54603-		- 1. PO	ever j	~ ~		-11011+			

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Route to:

Verification Only of Fi	II and Seal		Drinking		一一	Watershed/Wa	astewater	[x]	Remedia	ntion/Rede	relopment		
			Waste M	lanagemen		Other:							
1. Well Location Information						/ Owner Inf	formation). 45-88-28	William (197				
	Inique Well # o loved Well	f Hic	ap#		Facility Nam								
JUNEAU	VP3	50_			======================================		ental Prope	erty					
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees	and Minutes)	Method Co	ode (see in	structions)	-acility ID (F	ID or PWS)	72004	51840					
43 _ • _ 52.316	и, и				liconeo/Por	mit/Monitoring		31040					
90 • 10.006	·wl				LICEISE/F CI	ITHO MOTHOTHIS	4 TT						
Manager Manage		T			Original Wel	l Owner							
WIW SE W NW	Section	Townsl		[A]			hn Thomps	son					
or Gov't Lot#	17	16	N 3	W	Present Wel	l Owner							
Well Street Address						Jo	hn Thomp	son					
828 South Broadway Street					Mailing Add	ress of Preser	nt Owner	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			,, ,,,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Well City, Village or Town			Well ZIP Co	ode			828	South Br	oadway S	treet			
New Lisbon			53950-		City of Present Owner State ZIP Code								
Subdivision Name			Lot#			New	Lisbon		WI	53950-			
Reason For Removal From Ser	wice MI I Iniqu	10 Mall #	of Replacen	nant Wall	4. Pump, l	Liner, Scree	n, Casing	g & Sealir	ng Mater	ial			
	AICE AN OUNT	IC VYCH #	or replace	HOHL YYON	Pump an	d piping remo	ved?			(es \square N	o [x] _{N/A}		
Sampling Complete					Liner(s) re	•	14601			es \square_N	[w]		
3. Well / Drillhole / Boreho			Data Januar	dalkana A						F1			
[X] Monitoring Well	Original Con	11/12	•	adryyyy)	fv1 [T]								
Water Well				** * *	1			_					
Borehole / Drillhole	If a Well Co		Report is a	ivaliable,	i	ng cut off belo			[X] _\ [x]				
Construction Type:	1,				1	ng material ris			[X].				
	a /Canalnaint)	Г	Dug		D .	rial settle after		?		es [X] N			
<u> </u>	n (Sandpoint)	<u> </u>	7 000		If yes, was hole retopped? If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source? Yes No [X] N/A								
X Other (specify): Gropro	De						***************************************	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, while the Owner, where the Owner, while the Owner, where the Owner, while the	L	res LIN	o [x] _{N/A}		
Formation Type:		_			1 	ethod of Placin	-						
[x] Unconsolidated Formation) [Bedrock				ctor Pipe-Grav		onductor P					
Total Well Depth From Ground	Surface (ft.) C	asing Dia	meter (in.)		Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) [X] Other (Explain): Gravity								
	16			2.4	Sealing Materials								
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	0.35 C	asing De _l	oth (ft.)	<i>-</i>	Neat Cement Grout Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.)								
	8.25			6	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite-Sand Slurry " "								
Was well annular space groute	d? $[x]$	/es []No □	Unknown	Concre	ete			Bentonite	Chips			
If yes, to what depth (feet)?		o Water (ng Wells and I	Monitoring		•				
ii yes, to what depth (reet)?	Pepm	o vvater ((reet)		X Bentor		Ļ		ite - Ceme				
4	<u> </u>		7.14	1	Granul	ar Bentonite	<u></u>	Benton	ite - Sand	Sturry			
5. Material Used To Fill Well	/ Drillhole				From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Po	unds			A B		
Medium Bentonite Chips			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Surface	16		24					

6. Comments			William Hill					C): Ex 1018	sisa nina				
Monitoring Well MW-4	gen geste gete i filozofe gen de		······	A 11 18 - C. A 18 18 18 18	and the second differential and		· ************************************			11 - 11			
	Vojak 1840 sta		ijja yasinti				eri meredar	eges mede r	(negree	rea terres	e a constant		
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing	Filling 9 Coall-	g Licens	Mari Police Politica	Data of F	lling & Castin	n (mm/dd4	na Bais B	to Zing 18 mg 18 Marin 14	NR Use				
Bryce Kujawa (METCO)	ramy a Sealin	y Licens	9 4 #	Date of Fil	7/5/2017	g (mm/dd/yyy	y) Date K	eceive0	NOT	ed By			
Street or Route				l F2	lephone Nun	nher	Comme	enis	a curati laca Maria da laca	k retelijihedi. Marieliaan			
	Street, Suite 3				608) 781-								
City		State	ZIP Code				a∕Work	<u> </u>	n Dat	e Signed	DECEMBER 15 HOSSING		
La Crosse		WI	54603-		3	Person Doin	Ewell	for Bl		. /- /			
		·			- Lorenza			7					

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 or

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Verification Only of Fil	l and Seal	R: 		: nking Water ste Manageme	ent 🔲	Watershed/Wa Other:	stewater	[x]Reme	ediation/Rede	relopment		
1. Well Location Informatio	r Brasilian	30.5		14 (12812.1271	2. Facility	/ Owner Info	ormation					
	nique Well # o	Hic	ap#	<u> </u>	Facility Nam	11 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 1 A 2 2 2		18/11/19/11/01/9/11				
Remo	oved Well VP3	1	•			Dahl Rer	ıtal Property					
JUNEAU					Facility ID (I	FID or PWS)						
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees a	nd Minutes)	dethod C	ode (se	ee instruction:	3)		729051840)				
43_ • _52,316.	'N				License/Per	mit/Monitoring	#					
90 10.006	·w											
%1% SE	Section	Towns	nio F	Range [x]E	Original We	ll Owner		**************************************				
or Gov't Lot #	17	16	-		.	Joh	n Thompson					
Well Street Address	1/	10	N	3 N	Present We	ll Owner						
						Jol	ın Thompson					
828 South Broadway Street Well City, Village or Town			Mall 7	IP Code	—Mailing Add	ress of Presen	t Owner					
New Lisbon							828 South	Broadwa;	y Street			
Subdivision Name			5395 Lot #	ou-	City of Pres	ent Owner		State	ZIP Code			
Subdivision Name			LULT			New I	Lisbon	WI	53950-			
Reason For Removal From Serv	ioo M/I I Inigu	ο \Λ/ell #	of Ren	lacement Well	_4. Pump,	Liner, Screer	n, Casing & Se	aling Ma	terial .			
	ice wi oude	G VIGH	oi ivebi	accinent vvon	ı	d piping remov	ed?		J _{Yes} D _N	lo [x] _{N/A}		
Sampling Complete		20070000			· ·	a piping removed?	-601	Ē	Jyes DN	F3		
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehol			B.1. 7					Ē	$\exists_{\text{Yes}} [x]_{N}$			
[X] Monitoring Well	Original Con	struction 11/12		****	Screen re			ŗ	v1 🗀			
Water Well				***************************************								
Borehole / Drillhole	If a Well Con		Repor	rt is available,	1	ng cut off belo		l- r-	시Yes 니	ⅳ 片ハ/A		
td	picase attac				Did seali	ng material rise	to surface?	L.		lo ∐N/A		
Construction Type:		Г	٦_			rial settle after		L	J _{Yes} [x]∧	lo LIN/A		
<u> </u>	(Sandpoint)	L	Dug			, was hole reto		L	JYes ∐N	lo XIN/A		
X Other (specify): Groprot	e				with wate	te chips were u r from a known	sed, were they he safe source?	iyorated [Jyes □n	_{lo} [x] _{N/A}		
Formation Type:					Required Me	ethod of Placing	g Sealing Materia	al		Apparent and the second		
[x] Unconsolidated Formation		Bedrock			Condu	ictor Pipe-Grav	ity 🔲 Conduct	or Pipe-Pu	mped			
Total Well Depth From Ground	Surface (ft.) C			(in.)		ned & Poured	[x] Other (E:	xplain): _G	ravity			
*	6	duning Die		2.4	Sealing Mat	nite Chips)						
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)		asing De	nth (ft.)			Cement Grout	i	Clay-S	and Slurry (11	lb./gat.wt.)		
	8.25	<i>a</i>		6		Cement (Concr	ete) Grout	_ `	ite-Sand Slun			
	? [X]Y		٦	П			,		ite Chips	,		
Was well annular space grouted	? 🔼	'es ∟	_l No	Unknow	n		tonitoring Well B		•			
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth t	o Water	(feet)		[X] Benton		_ l3		ment Grout			
4				7.65	1	lar Bentonite	_	ntonite - Sa				
5. Material Used To Fill Well /	Bellikala				From (ft.)	To (ft.)	4			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
The state of the s	Diminole.				2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	1	Pounds					
Medium Bentonite Chips	·		ar inneithir and a		Surface	16	24					
***************************************	*					<u> </u>	***************************************					
			-			l L						
6. Comments												
Monitoring Well MW-5												
7. Supervision of Work								DNR U	se Only			
Name of Person or Firm Doing F	Illing & Sealin	g Licens	se#	Date of	Filling & Sealin	g (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Receive		Noted By			
Bryce Kujawa (METCO)					7/5/2017							
Street or Route					Telephone Nur	nber	Comments			N. S. M. Sand		
709 Gillette S	treet, Suite 3				(608) 781-					grupasi jediciliši Julija ja jediciliši		
City		State	ZIP C	ode	Signature of	Person Doing	Wyork . /	م. ا	Date Signed	rani da mana danaka		
La Crosse		WI	540	603-		C- 7. f	revell for	BIC	7/10/17			

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 or

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Route to:

_ Verification Only of Fill and Seal _ Drinking Water _ Waste Management					Watershed/Wastewater [X] Remediation/Redevelopment Other:							
1. Well Location Informa	ation				2. Facility	/ Owner Info	rmation		Linte (194			
	/I Unique Weil # o	of Hic	ap#		Facility Nam		Exit of Security to the control of the end o	() pieze, * () () ()	C. 1. C.			
JUNEAU .	emoved Well	152				Dahl Rer	ital Property					
Lattitude / Longitude (Degre			nda (naa in	ta cational	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)						
43 • 52.316		Method C	ode (see in	structions)			729051840					
	'N				License/Peri	mit/Monitoring	#		,			
<u>90</u> • <u>10.006</u> ,	'w											
414 SE 14 NW	Section	Towns	hip Rang	e [x]E	Original Wel							
or Gov't Lot #	17	16	N 3	Ĥw			n Thompson					
Well Street Address			**1		Present Wel							
828 South Broadway Stree	et				L		ın Thompson					
Well City, Village or Town			Well ZIP Co	ode	Mailing Addr	ress of Present		D 1 0				
New Lisbon			53950-		828 South Broadway Street							
Subdivision Name			Lot#		City of Prese			State	ZIP Code			
							_isbon	WI	53950-	058195 DT 15		
Reason For Removal From	Service WI Uniq	ue Well #	of Replacen	nent Well	4. Pump, l	Liner, Screer	i, Casing & Se	aling Mater	ial :: ::::::			
Sampling Complete					Pump and	d piping remov	ed?			$[x]_{N/A}$		
3. Well / Drillhole / Bore	hole Informatio	n		- Brande	Liner(s) re	emoved?				$[x]_{N/A}$		
	Original Cor		Date (mm/c	id/vvvv)	Screen removed?							
X Monitoring Well	1		/2015		Casing left in place? [X]Yes No No							
Water Well	If a Well Co		***************************************	vailahle	1	ng cut off belov	weurface?	[x]-		□ _{N/A}		
Borehole / Drillhole	Borehole / Drillhole If a Well Construction Report is available, please attach.								Yes \square_{No}	D _{N/A}		
Construction Type:					1	ng material rise			Yes [x]No	ΠNA		
Drilled Dr	iven (Sandpoint)	Γ	Dug		1	rial settle after , was hole reto				[X] _{N/A}		
X Other (specify): Gro	. , ,		~J ~~ ~ ~ 6				sed, were they his safe source?	udrated	Yes ∐No			
	51050								<u> Yes UNo</u>	[x] _{N/A}		
Formation Type:	حسو	-			p		Sealing Materia		. •			
[X] Unconsolidated Forma		Bedrock				ctor Pipe-Gravi led & Poured		or Pipe-Pump				
Total Well Depth From Grou	1	Casing Dia	meter (in.)		Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) [X] Other (Explain): Gravity							
	15.5			2.4	Sealing Mate				***************************************			
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in	8.25	asing De	pth (ft.)	5	Neat Cement Grout Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.)							
<u> </u>	0.23		<u> </u>	,	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite-Sand Slurry " "							
Was well annular space gro	uted? [X]	_{Yes} [\square_{No}	Unknown	Concre		l	Bentonite				
If yes, to what depth (feet)?		to Water	(faat)				lonitoring Well Bo	_				
ii yes, to what depth (leet):	Debtii	(O YYOLGI	, ,		X Benton	iite Chips		tonite - Ceme				
4	"1866" 945C SE CIRCIDO 4900 SE.	3 (0.4 (0.8 (0.42 (0.4	8.21	L Grand and the Control of the Contr	Granul	ar Bentonite	L Ben	tonite - Sand	Slurry			
5. Material Used To Fill W	ell / Drillhole				From (ft.)	To (ft)	Pounds					
Medium Bentonite Chips					Surface	15.5	23.25	5				
								·				
6. Comments					n ja Padagi			adata ne		ld.SPM		
Monitoring Well MW-6	######################################		<u> </u>			and may be a fill a fac.	and the state of t					
7. Supervision of Work		i i jakar	ig jaşılı					DNR Use				
Name of Person or Firm Dol	ng Filling & Seali	ng Licen	se#	Date of Fi		g (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received	l No	ed By			
Bryce Kujawa (METCO)				<u> </u>	7/5/2017							
Street or Route					lephone Nun		Comments					
	te Street, Suite 3	15.		(608) 781-			erençiki ildiği -				
City		State	ZIP Code			Person Doing			e Signed			
La Crosse	• .	WI	54603-		1	7, Jou	evel for bi	- 7	2/10/17			